Regimentspokal 2016

Einzel

Name
Bahlmann, Dierk
v. Lehmden, Josef
Rohe, Petra
Sommer, Gunter
Blomer, Markus
Prues, Norbert
Sandvoss, Christian
Kaiser, Hendrik
Meis, Holger
Trumme, Peter
Bahlmann, Jan
Wagner, Thorsten
Pohlmann, Lars
Ruholl, Markus
Behrens, Daniel
Klante, Rainer
Wempe, Kerstin

Ringe
95
93
91
94
89
94

90
87
89
62
89
79
81
86
82
96

NSV A wWN R

Mannschaft
Name Ringe

Wempe, Kerstin 96
Bahlmann, Dierk 95
Sommer, Gunter 94
Prues, Norbert 94

v. Lehmden, Josef 93
Rohe, Petra 91
Kaiser, Hendrik 90
Trumme, Peter 89
Blomer, Markus 89
Wagner, Thorsten 89
Meis, Holger 87
Behrens, Daniel 86

1093

Gesamtwertung

5. Kp. "Grenzjager" 1109
3. Kp. "Rummelsburger" 1093
6. Kp. "Wehrkamper" 1091
4. Kp. "Blaukehlchen" 1090
7. Kp. "Burgwachter" 1060
1. Kp. "Raubritter" 1050
2. Kp. "Schanzenjager" 993
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